BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (December 9, 2025)

3F

Nantz g.3
Nonno Joe g.3
Timaeus g.5

4F

oE Z Bourbon g.3
***Exhibition Only c.2
***Eorgiving Spirit 9.6
Full of Tact f.2

Martin C
Rodriguez R
Rodriguez R

Hennig M

Rodriguez R
Rodriguez R
Rodriguez G

® - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

11/29/25 AQU CIm17500nw2/L Fin5
11/21/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin6
11/01/25 BAQ Str50000nw1/x Fin5

06/19/25 BAQ SOC 50000 - N Fin3
11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin2
11/28/25 AQU Str20000cnd Fin2
10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Dirt training - Fast

Maker M

Queens Over Threes m.5 Sacco G

4F
:36.66 B Hilliard 9.7
:39.00B Maizey Blue f.2
:38.65B

Right to Party c.2
:50.00 B
:51.88B
:52.85B
:51.66B

Summary

McPeek K

05/24/25 BAQ SOC 50000/40000 Finl

11/26/25 FL Alw26900nw3/L Finl

:51.55B
:52.60B
:52.25B
:51.90B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 3 :36.66 :39.00 :38.10
4 Furlongs 8 :50.00 :52.85 :51.83
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