BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (December 9, 2025)

Dirt training - Fast

3F				4F			
Nantz g.3 Nonno Joe g.3	Martin C Rodriguez R	11/29/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L Fin5 11/21/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin6	:36.66 B :39.00 B	Hilliard g.7 Maizey Blue f.2	Maker M	05/24/25 BAQ SOC 50000/40000 Fin1	:51.55 B :52.60 B
Timaeus g.5	Rodriguez R	11/01/25 BAQ Str50000nw1/x Fin5	:38.65 B	Queens Over Threes m.5 Right to Party c.2	Sacco G McPeek K	11/26/25 FL Alw26900nw3/L Fin1	:52.25 B :51.90 B
4F							
●E Z Bourbon g.3	Hennig M	06/19/25 BAQ SOC 50000 - N Fin3	:50.00 B				
***Exhibition Only c.2 ***Forgiving Spirit q.6	Rodriguez R Rodriguez R	11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin2 11/28/25 AQU Str20000cnd Fin2	:51.88 B :52.85 B				
Full of Tact f.2	Rodriguez G	10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin4	:51.66 B				

- - Denotes Fastest work
- *** Denotes Horse On List

 $\ensuremath{\mathfrak{B}}$ Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary Dirt training - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	3	:36.66	:39.00	:38.10
4 Furlongs	8	:50.00	:52.85	:51.83

Copyright (c) December 9, 2025 The New York Racing Association Inc. The copying, reproduction or republication of the materials contained herein, in any manner, without the express written permission of The New York Racing Association Inc. is strictly prohibited. The New York Racing Association Inc. makes every effort to ensure the accuracy of the data contained in this publication but is not responsible for errors therein.